
ИТОГИ 2013 г.р. 22.10.2022 г.

25 м брасс, девочки

1 Муращенкова Ликерия 00:23,81 Люба В.В.

2 Щербин Чичкина Алиса 00:24,25 Евстратенко Д.В

3 Петухова Мария 00:24,78 Злобин С.В.

4 Ковальчук Анна 00:25,71 Евстратенко Д.В

5 Фролова Эмилия 00:25,87 Евстратенко Д.В

6 Раева Альбина 00:27,25 Евстратенко Д.В

7 Язева Вероника 00:27,40 Злобин С.В.

8 Кимаева Василиса 00:27,58 Евстратенко Д.В

9 Николаенко Кира 00:28,34 Евстратенко Д.В

10 Промская София 00:28,94 Евстратенко Д.В

11 Мишенина Варвара 00:29,09 Люба В.В.

12 Козлова Татьяна 00:30,19 Люба В.В.

13 Сбитнева Кира 00:30,21 Злобин С.В.

14 Погосян Ангелина 00:30,27 Злобин С.В.

15 Агалакова Злата 00:30,59 Злобин С.В.

16 Афанасьева Лиза 00:31,41 Люба В.В.

17 Хзарджан София 00:31,75 Люба В.В.

18 Ерёменко Екатерина 00:34,72 Люба В.В.

19 Грудинина Марина 00:36,38 Евстратенко Д.В

20 Гетманова Лилия д/ф Люба В.В.

21 Кобылецкая София д/ф Люба В.В.

22 Лемешко Влада д/ф Злобин С.В.

23 Лыжина Каролина д/ф Люба В.В.

24 Ненашева Милана д/ф Люба В.В.

25 Сенеджук Анфиса д/ф Евстратенко Д.В

26 Сошникова Маргарита д/ф Злобин С.В.

27 Хохуля Агния д/ф Люба В.В.

28 Знотина Николь н/я Люба В.В.

29 Малозёмова Александра н/я Люба В.В.

25 м брасс, мальчики

2 Степовик Николай 00:22,97 Люба В.В.

1 Рустаев Демид 00:23,29 Люба В.В.



2 Шевцов Тихон 00:23,59 Люба В.В.

2 Колибаба Артём 00:24,38 Люба В.В.

3 Муравицкий Марк 00:25,73 Евстратенко Д.В

1 Абакумов Глеб 00:25,75 Люба В.В.

4 Карнаков Филипп 00:26,12 Люба В.В.

1 Сорокин Тимофей 00:26,25 Люба В.В.

1 Волков Евгений 00:26,96 Злобин С.В.

3 Кудряшов Максим 00:26,96 Злобин С.В.

2 Пасхалов Георгий 00:26,97 Злобин С.В.

4 Пятигорский Евгений 00:27,35 Люба В.В.

2 Меньшиков Глеб 00:27,38 Евстратенко Д.В

2 Свиридов Георгий 00:27,97 Злобин С.В.

2 Абрамян Роман 00:28,81 Евстратенко Д.В

2 Горб Кирилл 00:29,12 Евстратенко Д.В

4 Семенов Максим 00:29,62 Злобин С.В.

3 Семаков Глеб 00:29,72 Люба В.В.

4 Будовский Алексей 00:31,28 Люба В.В.

1 Цыбин Павел 00:31,28 Злобин С.В.

3 Ярмолич Константин 00:31,95 Люба В.В.

3 Калёнов Александр 00:37,00 Люба В.В.

3 Болгов Макар д/ф Люба В.В.

1 Кесиян Баграт д/ф Евстратенко Д.В

4 Лебедев Павел д/ф Евстратенко Д.В Масалов А.В

1 Меликсотян Тигран д/ф Евстратенко Д.В 

4 Насачев Макар д/ф Евстратенко Д.В 

1 Осипов Петр д/ф Евстратенко Д.В

3 Пресняков Михаил д/ф Люба В.В.

3 Филинков Святослав д/ф Евстратенко Д.В

4 Хачемизов Роман д/ф Евстратенко Д.В

4 Ярощенко Иван д/ф Злобин С.В.

100 м брасс, девочки

1 Раева Альбина 3 юн 01:59,96 1 юн Евстратенко Д.В

2 Щербин Чичкина Алиса 3 юн 02:00,47 1 юн Евстратенко Д.В

3 Петухова Мария 2 юн 02:02,46 1 юн Злобин С.В.

4 Ковальчук Анна 3 юн 02:04,96 1 юн Евстратенко Д.В



5 Язева Вероника 3 юн 02:18,81 3 юн Злобин С.В.

100 м брасс, мальчики

1 Степовик Николай 3 юн 01:54,63 2 юн Люба В.В.

2 Колибаба Артём 3 юн 01:58,65 2 юн Люба В.В.

3 Сорокин Тимофей 3 юн 01:58,86 2 юн Люба В.В.

4 Абакумов Глеб 3 юн 02:05,86 3 юн Люба В.В.

100 м вольный стиль, девочки

1 Сенеджук Анфиса 2 юн 01:33,22 1 юн Евстратенко Д.В

2 Кимаева Василиса 2 юн 01:52,40 2 юн Евстратенко Д.В

3 Сбитнева Кира 3 юн 02:08,15 3 юн Злобин С.В.

100 м вольный стиль, мальчики

1 Болгов Макар 2 юн 01:33,62 2 юн Люба В.В.

2 Карнаков Филипп 2 юн 01:42,61 2 юн Люба В.В.

3 Горб Кирилл 2 юн 01:45,22 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В

4 Пятигорский Евгений 2 юн 01:45,71 3 юн Люба В.В.

100 м на спине, девочки

1 Мишенина Варвара 2 юн 01:45,32 1 юн Люба В.В.

2 Фролова Эмилия 2 юн 01:50,89 2 юн Евстратенко Д.В

3 Муращенкова Ликерия 2 юн 01:53,65 2 юн Люба В.В.

4 Хохуля Агния 2 юн 01:53,77 2 юн Люба В.В.

5 Афанасьева Лиза 2 юн 01:54,82 2 юн Люба В.В.

6 Козлова Татьяна 2 юн 01:55,31 2 юн Люба В.В.

7 Промская София 2 юн 01:56,51 2 юн Евстратенко Д.В

8 Кобылецкая София 2 юн 01:58,06 2 юн Люба В.В.

9 Хзарджан София 3 юн 01:58,19 2 юн Люба В.В.

10 Ерёменко Екатерина 2 юн 01:59,55 2 юн Люба В.В.

11 Лыжина Каролина 3 юн 02:00,57 2 юн Люба В.В.

12 Погосян Ангелина 2 юн 02:00,78 2 юн Злобин С.В.

13 Сошникова Маргарита 2 юн 02:02,08 2 юн Злобин С.В.

14 Агалакова Злата 3 юн 02:12,93 3 юн Злобин С.В.

15 Ненашева Милана б/р 02:13,74 3 юн Люба В.В.

16 Гетманова Лилия 3 юн 02:15,62 3 юн Люба В.В.



17 Николаенко Кира 3 юн 02:15,69 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В

18 Лемешко Влада 3 юн 02:17,24 3 юн Злобин С.В.

19 Знотина Николь 3 юн н/я Люба В.В.

20 Малозёмова Александра 3 юн н/я Люба В.В.

21 Грудинина Марина  3юн ф/с Евстратенко Д.В

100 м на спине, мальчики

1 Шевцов Тихон 2 юн 01:41,56 2 юн Люба В.В.

2 Кудряшов Максим 2 юн 01:44,48 2 юн Злобин С.В.

3 Рустаев Демид 2 юн 01:44,72 2 юн Люба В.В.

4 Пасхалов Георгий 2 юн 01:45,31 2 юн Злобин С.В.

5 Семаков Глеб 3 юн 01:45,40 2 юн Люба В.В.

6 Волков Евгений 2 юн 01:52,72 2 юн Злобин С.В.

7 Муравицкий Марк 3 юн 01:54,40 2 юн Евстратенко Д.В

8 Пресняков Михаил 3 юн 01:56,17 2 юн Люба В.В.

9 Будовский Алексей 2 юн 01:56,37 2 юн Люба В.В.

10 Флинков Святослав  3 юн 01:56,44 2 юн Евстратенко Д.В

11 Свиридов Георгий 2 юн 01:57,63 3 юн Злобин С.В.

12 Семенов Максим 2 юн 01:58,87 3 юн Злобин С.В.

13 Насачев Макар 3юн 02:00,78 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В 

14 Цыбин Павел 3 юн 02:01,43 3 юн Злобин С.В.

15 Ярощенко Иван 3 юн 02:01,76 3 юн Злобин С.В.

16 Лебедев Павел 3 юн 02:02,23 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В 

17 Калёнов Александр б/р 02:02,54 3 юн Люба В.В.

18 Меликсотян Тигран 3 юн 02:02,54 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В 

19 Хачемизов Роман 2 юн 02:03,14 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В

20 Ярмолич Константин 3 юн 02:04,76 3 юн Люба В.В.

21 Меньшиков Глеб 3 юн 02:07,38 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В

22 Кесиян Баграт 3 юн 02:10,55 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В

23 Абрамян Роман 3 юн 02:16,51 б/р Евстратенко Д.В

24 Осипов Петр 3 юн 02:23,34 б/р Евстратенко Д.В


